
THE

DR
IN

KS

	GREAT
	DRINKS
	NO
	IFS
	OR
‘BUTTS!’

@theramexeter 

BEERS
DRAUGHT	 ABV	 Half	 Pint
Korev
Guinness
Tribute
Carlsberg
San Miguel
Rattler
Otter Amber
Shipyard
Thatchers Gold
Thatchers Fusion

4.8%
4.1%
4.2%
3.8%
5.0%
4.8%
4.0%
4.5%
4.8%
4.0%

£1.95
£2.00
£1.75
£1.50
£1.95
£1.90
£1.90
£1.90
£1.65
£1.95

£3.90
£3.95
£3.50
£2.95
£3.90
£3.75
£3.75
£3.75
£3.20
£3.90

WINE	

	 ABV	 125ml	 175ml	 20cl BTL	 250ml	 BTL
House Prosecco 	 11%			   £6.50		  £19.95
House White 	 11-12%	 £2.95	 £3.95		  £4.95	 £13.50
House Red	 11-12%	 £2.95	 £3.95		  £4.95	 £13.50
House Rose	 11-12%	 £2.95	 £3.95		  £4.95	 £13.50

SPIRITS
GIN	 ABV	 25ml	 50ml
Gordons 
Gordons Pink 
Gordons White Peach
Gordons Mediterranean Orange
Gordons Sicilian Lemon
Gordons Passionfruit
Exeter Gin
Tarquins Cornish Dry 
Tarquins Cornish Sea Dog 
Tarquins Blackberry & Honey
Tarquins Elderflower & Pink Grapefruit 
Tarquins Rhubarb & Raspberry 
Tarquins Strawberry & Lime 
Tarquins Blood Orange
Tanqueray London Dry
Tanqueray No. Ten
Tanqueray Flor De Sevilla
Rattler Cornish Dry 
Rattler Cornish Pink 
Rattler Peach 
Rattler Pineapple 
Rattler Spiced Gold 

37.5%
37.5%
37.5%
37.5%
37.5%
37.5%
44.0%
42.0%
57.0%
38.0%
42.0%
38.0%
38.0%
38.0%
43.1%
47.3%
41.4%
37.5%
37.5%
37.5%
37.5%
37.5%

£2.95
£2.95
£2.95
£2.95
£2.60
£2.60
£3.95
£3.75
£3.95
£3.60
£3.60
£3.60
£3.60
£3.60
£3.25
£3.95
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50

£4.20
£4.20
£4.20
£4.20
£4.20
£4.20
£5.80
£5.80
£5.80
£5.80
£5.80
£5.80
£5.80
£5.80
£4.50
£5.50
£4.90
£5.30
£5.30
£5.30
£5.30
£5.30

RUM	 ABV	 25ml	 50ml
Bacardi
Captain Morgan Original White 
Captain Morgan Spiced Gold 
Captain Morgan Tikki
Captain Morgan Original Dark 
Malibu
Kraken Spiced 
8Track Spiced 
Dead Mans Fingers Pineapple 
Dead Mans Fingers Coconut 
Dead Mans Fingers Banana 
Dead Mans Fingers Mango 
Dead Mans Fingers Passionfruit 
Dead Mans Fingers Raspberry 
Dead Mans Fingers Cherry 
Twin Fin Coconut and Lychee
Twin Fin Spiced Golden
Twin Fin Pineapple & Pink Grapefruit
Twin Fin Cold Brew Coffee

37.5%
37.5%
35.0%
25.0%
35.0%
21.0%
40.0%
37.5%
37.5%
37.5%
37.5%
37.5%
37.5%
37.5%
37.5%
38.0%
38.0%
38.0%
25.0%

£2.95
£2.95
£2.95
£2.95
£2.95
£2.95
£3.75
£3.50
£3.10
£3.10
£3.10
£3.10
£3.10
£3.10
£3.10
£3.30
£3.30
£3.30
£2.95

£4.20
£4.20
£4.20
£4.20
£4.20
£4.20
£5.80
£5.00
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.75
£4.75
£4.75
£4.20

VODKA	 ABV	 25ml	 50ml
Smirnoff 
Smirnoff Raspberry
Smirnoff Mango & Passionatefruit Twist
Absolut Vodka Citron
Absolut Vodka Kurrant
Absolut Vodka Vanilla
Absolut Vodka Mandrin
Grey Goose

37.5%
37.5%
37.5%
40.0%
40.0%
40.0%
40.0%
40.0%

£2.95
£2.95
£2.95
£3.15
£3.15
£3.15
£3.15
£5.00

£4.20
£4.20
£4.20
£4.80
£4.80
£4.80
£4.80
£8.00

WHISKEY	 ABV	 25ml	 50ml
Bells
Jack Daniels Original 
Haig Club
Johnnie Walker Black Label
Bulleit Bourbon
Southern Comfort
Jack Daniels Tennessee Honey

40.0%
40.0%
40.0%
40.0%
45.0%
35.0%
35.0%

£2.95
£3.25
£3.75
£3.75
£3.75
£3.25
£3.25

£4.20
£4.80
£5.80
£5.80
£5.80
£5.00
£4.80

SOFT DRINKS
	 Pint	 Half	 Dash	 BTL / CAN
Lemonade 
Diet Coke 
Coke Zero 
Orange Juice 
Apple Juice 
Cranberry Juice 
Britvic Lime
Britvic Blackcurrant

£2.50
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50
-
-

£1.50
£1.50
£1.50
£1.50
£1.50
£1.50
-
-

£0.50
£0.50
£0.50
£0.50
£0.50
£0.50
£0.25
£0.25

Coca Cola 200ml
Red Bull 250ML
Appletiser 275ML
VK Kick Energy 250ML
Fever-Tree Tonic 200ML
Fever-Tree Slimline Tonic 200ML
Fever-Tree Mediterranean Tonic 200ML
Fever-Tree Ginger Ale 200ML
Fever-tree Elderflower Tonic 200ML
Frobishers Apple & Mango 275ML
Frobishers Apple & Raspberry 275ML
Frobishers Orange & Passion Fruit 275ML
Schweppes Tonic 125ML
Schweppes Slimline Tonic 125ML
Bottled Still or Sparkling Water 330ML

£1.50
£2.20
£2.50
£1.75
£1.30
£1.30
£1.30
£1.30
£1.30
£2.75
£2.75
£2.75
£1.15
£1.15
£1.20

SPIRITS CONTINUED 
SHOTS	 ABV	 25ml	 50ml
Jungfrau Herbal schnapps
J - Bomb
Jagermeister
Jagerbomb
Sambuca Luxado White
Sambuca Luxado Black
Tequila Blanco Cazcabel
Tequila Honey Cazcabel
Tequila Reposado Cazcabel
Tequila Coconut Cazcabel
Tequila Coffee Cazcabel
Tequila Rose
Corky’s Blueberry
Corkys Sour Apple
Corkys Sour Cherry
Corkys Raspberry
Corkys Mango
Corkys Passionfruit Glitter

22.0%
22.0%
35.0%
35.0%
38.0%
38.0%
38.0%
34.0%
38.0%
34.0%
34.0%
15.0%
15.0%
15.0%
15.0%
15.0%
15.0%
15.0%

£2.50
£2.75
£3.00
£3.00
£2.50
£2.50
£2.75
£2.75
£2.75
£2.75
£2.75
£2.75
£2.10
£2.10
£2.10
£2.10
£2.10
£2.10

ADDITIONAL SPIRITS	 ABV	 25ml	 50ml
Archers
Baileys
Courvoisier 3*VS
Pimms no 1
Disaronno
Tia Maria
Cointreau

18.0%
17.0%
40.0%
25.0%
28.0%
26.5%
40.0%

£2.95

£3.30

£3.50
£3.95
£3.25

£4.20
£4.50
£4.95
£3.25
£5.10
£5.80
£4.50

PACKAGED ALCOHOL
 	 ABV	 275ml	 330ml	 500ml
Brewdog Punk IPA
Corona
Old Mout Kiwi & Lime
Old Mout Pineapple & Raspberry
Old Mout Strawberry and Apple
Old Mout Berries & Cherries
Desperados
Hooch
VK Ice
VK Blue
VK Orange & Passion Fruit
VK Tropical Fruits
VK Black Cherry
Crabbies Alcoholic Ginger Beer
Crabbies Raspberry
Tribute

5.6%
4.5%
4.0%
4.0%
4.0%
4.0%
5.9%
4.0%
4.0%
4.0%
4.0%
4.0%
4.0%
4.0%
4.0%
4.2%

£3.25
£2.95
£2.95
£2.95
£2.95
£2.95

£4.50
£3.25

£3.25

£3.95
£3.95
£3.95
£3.95

£3.95
£3.95
£3.95

COCKTAILS	 ABV	 125ml
Espresso Martini
Passion Fruit Martini
Gordons Pink Gin Cocktail

12.5%
12.5%
12.5%

£6.50
£6.50
£6.50

NO OR LOW
 25ml 50ml 330ml 500ml
Brooklyn Lager 0.0%
Thatchers Zero 0.0%
Tanqueray 0.0%
Caleno Dark & Spicy 0.0%

£2.50
£2.50

£3.50
£3.50

£3.50
£3.00


