

RAM BAR

GREAT DRINKS NO IFS OR 'BUTTS!'



(atheramexeter)

BEERS

DRAUGHT	ABV	Half	Pint
Korev	4.8%	£1.95	£3.90
Guinness	4.1%	£2.00	£3.95
Tribute	4.2%	£1.75	£3.50
Carlsberg	3.8%	£1.50	£2.95
San Miguel	5.0%	£1.95	£3.90
Rattler	4.8%	£1.90	£3.75
Otter Amber	4.0%	£1.90	£3.75
Shipyard	4.5%	£1.90	£3.75
Thatchers Gold	4.8%	£1.65	£3.20
Thatchers Fusion	4.0%	£1.95	£3.90

WINE

	ABV	125ml	175ml	20cl BTL 250ml	BTL
House Prosecco	11%			£6.50	£19.95
House White	11-12%	£2.95	£3.95	£4.95	£13.50
House Red	11-12%	£2.95	£3.95	£4.95	£13.50
House Rose	11-12%	£2.95	£3.95	£4.95	£13.50

SPIRITS

GIN	ABV	25ml	50m
Gordons	37.5%	£2.95	£4.20
Gordons Pink	37.5%	£2.95	£4.20
Gordons White Peach	37.5%	£2.95	£4.20
Gordons Mediterranean Orange	37.5%	£2.95	£4.20
Gordons Sicilian Lemon	37.5%	£2.60	£4.20
Gordons Passionfruit	37.5%	£2.60	£4.20
Exeter Gin	44.0%	£3.95	£5.80
Tarquins Cornish Dry	42.0%	£3.75	£5.80
Tarquins Cornish Sea Dog	57.0%	£3.95	£5.80
Tarquins Blackberry & Honey	38.0%	£3.60	£5.80
Tarquins Elderflower & Pink Grapefruit	42.0%	£3.60	£5.80
Tarquins Rhubarb & Raspberry	38.0%	£3.60	£5.80
Tarquins Strawberry & Lime	38.0%	£3.60	£5.80
Tarquins Blood Orange	38.0%	£3.60	£5.80
Tanqueray London Dry	43.1%	£3.25	£4.50
Tanqueray No. Ten	47.3%	£3.95	£5.50
Tanqueray Flor De Sevilla	41.4%	£3.50	£4.90
Rattler Cornish Dry	37.5%	£3.50	£5.30
Rattler Cornish Pink	37.5%	£3.50	£5.30
Rattler Peach	37.5%	£3.50	£5.30
Rattler Pineapple	37.5%	£3.50	£5.30
Rattler Spiced Gold	37.5%	£3.50	£5.30

RUM	ABV	25ml	50m
Bacardi	37.5%	£2.95	£4.20
Captain Morgan Original White	37.5%	£2.95	£4.20
Captain Morgan Spiced Gold	35.0%	£2.95	£4.20
Captain Morgan Tikki	25.0%	£2.95	£4.20
Captain Morgan Original Dark	35.0%	£2.95	£4.20
Malibu	21.0%	£2.95	£4.20
Kraken Spiced	40.0%	£3.75	£5.80
8Track Spiced	37.5%	£3.50	£5.00
Dead Mans Fingers Pineapple	37.5%	£3.10	£4.50
Dead Mans Fingers Coconut	37.5%	£3.10	£4.50
Dead Mans Fingers Banana	37.5%	£3.10	£4.50
Dead Mans Fingers Mango	37.5%	£3.10	£4.50
Dead Mans Fingers Passionfruit	37.5%	£3.10	£4.50
Dead Mans Fingers Raspberry	37.5%	£3.10	£4.50
Dead Mans Fingers Cherry	37.5%	£3.10	£4.50
Twin Fin Coconut and Lychee	38.0%	£3.30	£4.75
Twin Fin Spiced Golden	38.0%	£3.30	£4.75
Twin Fin Pineapple & Pink Grapefruit	38.0%	£3.30	£4.75
Twin Fin Cold Brew Coffee	25.0%	£2.95	£4.20

IWIN FIN COID Brew Cottee	25.0%	£2.93	£4.2
VODKA	ABV	25ml	50 n
Smirnoff	37.5%	£2.95	£4.2
Smirnoff Raspberry	37.5%	£2.95	£4.2
Smirnoff Mango & Passionatefruit Twist	37.5%	£2.95	£4.2
Absolut Vodka Citron	40.0%	£3.15	£4.8
Absolut Vodka Kurrant	40.0%	£3.15	£4.8
Absolut Vodka Vanilla	40.0%	£3.15	£4.8
Absolut Vodka Mandrin	40.0%	£3.15	£4.8
Grey Goose	40.0%	£5.00	£8.0
WHISKEY	ABV	25ml	50 n
Bells	40.0%	£2.95	£4.2
Jack Daniels Original	40.0%	£3.25	£4.8
Haig Club	40.0%	£3.75	£5.8
Johnnie Walker Black Label	40.0%	£3.75	£5.8
Bulleit Bourbon	45.0%	£3.75	£5.8
Southern Comfort	35.0%	£3.25	£5.0
Jack Daniels Tennessee Honey	35.0%	£3.25	£4.8

SPIRITS CONTINUED

SHOTS	ABV	25ml	50ml
Jungfrau Herbal schnapps	22.0%	£2.50	
J - Bomb	22.0%	£2.75	
Jagermeister	35.0%	£3.00	
Jagerbomb	35.0%	£3.00	
Sambuca Luxado White	38.0%	£2.50	
Sambuca Luxado Black	38.0%	£2.50	
Tequila Blanco Cazcabel	38.0%	£2.75	
Tequila Honey Cazcabel	34.0%	£2.75	
Tequila Reposado Cazcabel	38.0%	£2.75	
Tequila Coconut Cazcabel	34.0%	£2.75	
Tequila Coffee Cazcabel	34.0%	£2.75	
Tequila Rose	15.0%	£2.75	
Corky's Blueberry	15.0%	£2.10	
Corkys Sour Apple	15.0%	£2.10	
Corkys Sour Cherry	15.0%	£2.10	
Corkys Raspberry	15.0%	£2.10	
Corkys Mango	15.0%	£2.10	
Corkys Passionfruit Glitter	15.0%	£2.10	
ADDITIONAL SPIRITS	ABV	25ml	50ml
Archers	18.0%	£2.95	£4.20
Baileys	17.0%		£4.50
Courvoisier 3*VS	40.0%	£3.30	£4.95
Pimms no 1	25.0%		£3.25
Disaronno	28.0%	£3.50	£5.10
Tia Maria	26.5%	£3.95	£5.80
Cointreau	40.0%	£3.25	£4.50

PACKAGED ALCOHOL

	ARA	2/5mi	330mi	buumi
Brewdog Punk IPA	5.6%		£4.50	
Corona	4.5% 4.0%		£3.25	
Old Mout Kiwi & Lime				£3.95
Old Mout Pineapple & Raspberry	4.0%			£3.95
Old Mout Strawberry and Apple	4.0%			£3.95
Old Mout Berries & Cherries	4.0%			£3.95
Desperados	5.9%		£3.25	
Hooch	4.0%	£3.25		
VK Ice	4.0%	£2.95		
VK Blue	4.0%	£2.95		
VK Orange & Passion Fruit	4.0%	£2.95		
VK Tropical Fruits	4.0%	£2.95		
VK Black Cherry	4.0%	£2.95		
Crabbies Alcoholic Ginger Beer	4.0%			£3.95
Crabbies Raspberry	4.0%			£3.95
Tribute	4.2%			£3.95
COCKTAILS		ABV	125ml	
Espresso Martini		12.5%	£6.50	

NO OR LOW

Passion Fruit Martini Gordons Pink Gin Cocktail

	25mi	bumi	330mi	buumi	
Brooklyn Lager 0.0%			£3.50		
Thatchers Zero 0.0%				£3.00	
Tanqueray 0.0%	£2.50	£3.50			
Caleno Dark & Spicy 0.0%	£2.50	£3.50			

£6.50 £6.50

12.5% 12.5%

SOFT DRINKS

	PIIIL	Пан	บลรแ	DIL/ GAN
Lemonade	£2.50	£1.50	£0.50	
Diet Coke	£2.50	£1.50	£0.50	
Coke Zero	£2.50	£1.50	£0.50	
Orange Juice	£2.50	£1.50	£0.50	
Apple Juice	£2.50	£1.50	£0.50	
Cranberry Juice	£2.50	£1.50	£0.50	
Britvic Lime			£0.25	
Britvic Blackcurrant			£0.25	
Coca Cola 200ml				£1.50
Red Bull 250ML				£2.20
Appletiser 275ML				£2.50
VK Kick Energy 250ML				£1.75
Fever-Tree Tonic 200ML				£1.30
Fever-Tree Slimline Tonic 200ML				£1.30
Fever-Tree Mediterranean Tonic 2	OOML			£1.30
Fever-Tree Ginger Ale 200ML				£1.30
Fever-tree Elderflower Tonic 200N	ΛL			£1.30
Frobishers Apple & Mango 275ML				£2.75
Frobishers Apple & Raspberry 275	5ML			£2.75
Frobishers Orange & Passion Frui	t 275ML			£2.75
Schweppes Tonic 125ML				£1.15
Schweppes Slimline Tonic 125ML				£1.15
Bottled Still or Sparkling Water 33	BOML			£1.20